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Années : 2000
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LEDOUX Charlotte
ROOSEL Amandine
BRANCOURT Lucie
FRANQUEVILLE Jeanne
PRUVOST Laure
DUPONT Clara
DUMORTIER Agathe
BETROUNE Yasmine
PERRAULT Claire
BERTOUX Sarah
PATOUX Sarah
DESSAINT Clémence
HENRY Anne

ESCLAM
Péronne Gym
Péronne Gym
Péronne Gym
Péronne Gym
Péronne Gym
ESCLAM
Péronne Gym
Péronne Gym
ESCLAM

AG Corbie
AG Corbie
Péronne Gym

Les 23 mai 2009 a Péronne

Saut Barres

5,50
5,50
6,25
5,25
3,25
4,75
3,75
4,25
5,50
4,50
4,50
2,25

7,70
7,35
9.25
8,55
5,85
6,70
4,15
5,55
5,70
3,40
4,15
3,35
2,75

Choré

3,90
3,95
4,35
5,35
6.25
5,15
5,40
4,75
4,10
4,60
3,70
3,60
2,75

Poutre Poutre

Acro

7.75
7.75
6,75
6,50
6,50
6,00
5,25
5,50
4,50

Sol

Sol

Choré Acro

9.90
8,75
8,75
6,75
6,90
5,15
5,05
6,05
7,90
5,80
3,80
3,40
4,30

Palmarés Coupe Formation1 - GAF - Somme

Total

41,75
39,30
39,10
37,50
36,60
32,60
31,90
31,20
31,05
30,30
24,80
23,95
18,75
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Années : 2001

1  TARRATE Camille
2 ROUSSEL Lison
3 EL YABOURI Inés

Palmarés Coupe Formation1 - GAF - Somme

Les 23 mai 2009 a Péronne

Poutrg Poutre Sol’ Sol Total
Choré Acro Choré Acro

Saut Barres

Péronne Gym | 575 7.80| 555/ 11.00) 410/ 940 43,60
Péronne Gym | 375 745 475/ 800 200 405 30,00
IAG Corbie | 350 535 420 275 540/ 280 24,00
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Années : 2002

1 FAGNON Clémence
2 OUDART lIris

Palmarés Coupe Formation1 - GAF - Somme

Les 23 mai 2009 a Péronne

Poutrg Poutre Sol’ Sol Total
Choré Acro Choré Acro

Saut Barres

Péronne Gym | 300 460 475/ 450/ 420/ 470/ 2575
/AG Corbie | 275| 295 420/ 375 380 305 20,50



